



FRANTOIO GHIGLIONE & C. SAS
Via Ciancergo,25 18020 Dolcedo -Imperia-

TECHNICA SHEET			
SALE NAME		EGGNOG CREAM WITH MARSALA WINE	
STORAGE		Before opening: store in the pantry at room temperature. After opening: keep in the fridge.	
INGREDIENTS		Sugar, glucose syrup, egg yolk (22%), Marsala wine (contains sulphites), condensed milk, thickeners, modified starch (corn, potato), flavouring.	
SHELF LIFE		18 months from production date. Batch: The first 2 numbers identify the year, the other 3 the day of production.	
NET WEIGHT		200 gr	
Possible ALLERGENS: EGG-MILCH-SULPHITES. (May contain traces of: milk and its derivatives, egg, cereals containing gluten, nuts, soy)			
PRODUCT CHARACTERISTICS			
PH	5.33		
Organoleptic Characteristics	Appearance/ consistency: Color: Odor/taste:	Charactestics of the product	
Nutritional values	Energy Total Fats Saturated fats Carbohydrates Sugars Salt Proteins	1263 KJ / 302 Kcal 5,40 g 2 g 50,8 g 43,8 g 37 mg 3,6 g	
Microbiological parameters.	Microorganismi aerobi Coliforms Escherichia coli Salmonella Listeria monocytogenes Stafilococco aureus Molds Yeats	U.F.C./g U.F.C./g U.F.C./g in 25 g in 25 g U.F.C./g U.F.C./g U.F.C./g	<10.000 <100 <10 assenti assenti <10 <100 <100

--	--	--	--